Storage Servers
Features
ASR-3100
Specifications
System
Chipset Intel® C612
CPU Intel® Xeon® E5-2600(v3/V4) dual processor (up to 135W TDP)
Memory 16 x DDR4-2133 ECC RDIMMs, maximum 512 GB

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ASR-3100
Ordering Information
Part Number 2.5" Front HDD Bay Second Row 2.5" HDD Bay  PCIe Slots Chassis Depth 1 GbE IPMI Power Supply
ASR-3100PP-R11A1E X8 NVMe X8 NVMe + SATA (SAS optional)  2 806 mm 2 Yes 1+1 1100W RPS
ASR-3100PT-R11A1E X8 NVMe X8 SATA (SAS optional)  2 806 mm 2 Yes 1+1 1100W RPS
ASR-3100SS-R11A1E X8 SAS+SATA X8 SAS + SATA (x2 NVMe optional)  1* 806 mm 2 Yes 1+1 1100W RPS
Note:
1. One slot is occupied by the SAS12G RAID card.
2. For quality assurance purposes, the product must be sold as a complete system with the CPU, memory, and drives fully integrated and tested.
Package Contents
Part Number Description Quantity
CPU0 heatsink Heatsink for E5-2600 series 1
CPU1 heatsink Heatsink for E5-2600 series 1
Rail kit 1U slide rail kit 1
CMA Cable management arm 1
Driver CD ASR-3100 CD with drivers and user manual 1
Startup manual ASR-3100 startup manual 1
Compatible NVMe Drives
Part Number Description
96FD25-V2TB-IN7 Intel P3700 2.5" NVMe, 2.0TB, MLC